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272 | 623,96 121 AIN TOUMAR FATIHA X9322221E | IBAREZ MARIN NUM. 33° C 203,47 2.681,64 804.528,16 | 400,00
273 | 624,82 75 E&ﬁﬂg“ SANA 45297095K | BADIA, EXPLORADOR NUM. 32 1°7Q 187,15 2.245,80 806.773,96 | 380,00
274 | 628,52 389 v MONSERRAT | 37302217N | MAR CHICA NUM. 41 BAJO 200,00 1.600,00 808.373,96 | 550,00
275 | 631,58 221 AAMAROUCH MUSTAFA X2717681R | CANDIDO LOBERA NUM. 19 3°-DRCH 40,88 490,56 808.864,52 | 335,40
276 | 638,73 7 oRmEal SAIDA 45207760L | FRADERA, CABO DE MAR NUM. 4 10 225,00 2.700,00 81156452 | 500,00
277 | 640,20 145 AZIRAR APDERRAHL | X3806408T | ANTONIO SAN JOSE NUM. 25 1D 73,41 880,92 812.44544 | 360,00
278 | 645,35 265 SR EL ABDELILAH | 01663262V | GARCIA CABRELLES NUM. 12 1°D 92,66 1.111,02 813.557,36 | 400,00
279 | 648,54 207 MOHATAR CHAIB | MENNANA | 45281850W | DIAZ OTERO, ALFERECES NUM. 9 3°B 171,81 2.061,72 815.619,08 | 500,00
280 | 659,85 255 EZZIYMY MINA X8338952A | QUEROL NUM. 23 20 Izq. 200,00 2.400,00 818.019,08 | 550,00
281 | 660,77 47 E%CMOEBZAR YOLANDA 45314773\ | DONANTES DE SANGRE NUM. 18 20 B 200,00 2.400,00 820.419,08 | 500,00
282 | 667,72 356 N EADER | AU 45289079D | CONSTITUCION NUM. Blq. 7 4° B 151,08 1.812,96 822.232,04 | 450,00
283 | 673,10 184 LAKSIR LAILA Y2361052R | PINTOS, GENERAL NUM. 30 1° Izq. 225,00 2.700,00 824.932,04 | 500,00
284 | 67525 153 P N 45205816F | LOPEZ MORENO NUM. 14 4012 147,19 1.766,28 826.698,32 | 408,40
285 | 687,88 262 BOUKADDOR ZAKIA X3328545P | COMISARIO VALERO N° 7, 3° C 200,00 2.400,00 820.098,32 | 550,00
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